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TOWN OF BARRINGTON 
NEW HAMPSHIRE 

Fee Schedule

Fire/EMS Department 

Ambulance Fees 

$752 
$1,251 
$1,939 
$2,369 
$19.84 

Per Trip – Basic Life Support 
Per Trip – Advanced Life Support 1 
Per Trip – Advanced Life Support 2 
Per Trip – Specialty Care  
Per Mile 

Highway Department 
Driveway Permit $150 Each 
Barrington Road Map (B&W) $6 Black and White Map of Barrington Roads 
Barrington Road Map (Color) $12  Color Map of Barrington Roads 

Building and Assessing Departments 

Building Permit – Residential/ 
Commercial/Multi-Family 

$10 

$50 min. 

Per $1,000 of Construction Costs  
Plus, Flat Fees: $25-Building, $50-Electrical, $50-Plumbing, 
$50-Mechanical (depending on required permits) 

Building Permit Renewal $50 Per Renewal 
Demolition Permit $75 Residential and Commercial 
Owner's List $100 Hard Copy or E-mail 

Planning and Zoning Departments 

Boundary Adjustment 

$150 
$25 
$10 
$25 

Per Application 
Voluntary Merger (no certified mail required) 
Per Abutter (certified mail; including owner/professionals) 
LCHIP (payable to the Registry of Deeds) 

Subdivision Regulations $10 Booklet 

Subdivision 

$300 
$150 

$10 
$25 

Per Application 
Per Lot 
Per Abutter (certified mail; including owner/professionals) 
LCHIP (payable to the Registry of Deeds) 

Site Plan Regulations $10 Booklet 

Site Plan Review 
$300 
$150 
$10 

Major Site Plan Review (per application) 
Minor Site Plan Review (per application)  
Per Abutter (certified mail; including owner/professionals) 

Technical Review Group $350 Major Site Plan/Subdivision per application, $175 subsequent 
3.4 Conditional Use Permit $150 Per Application 
9.6 Application/Special Permit $150 Per Application 
Zoning Ordinance $15 Booklet 

Zoning Variance 
$250 
$150 

$10 

Posting/Public Notice 
Per Variance Request 
Per Abutter (certified mail; including owner/professionals) 
Police Department 

Pistol Permits $10 Each - Valid for 4 Years 

Miscellaneous Fees 
Copies $1 Each Double-Sided Copy 

Voter's Checklist 
$25 

$1/page 
Standard, Unmarked Copy - Hard Copy or E-mail Marked List 
- Available in Hard Copy Only


