

TOWN OF BARRINGTON

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Fee Schedule

Fire/EMS Department			
	\$752	Per Trip – Basic Life Support	
Ambulance Fees	\$1,251	Per Trip – Advanced Life Support 1	
	\$1,939	Per Trip – Advanced Life Support 2	
	\$2,369	Per Trip – Specialty Care	
	\$19.84	Per Mile	
Highway Department			
Driveway Permit	\$150	Each	
Barrington Road Map (B&W)	\$6	Black and White Map of Barrington Roads	
Barrington Road Map (Color)	\$12	Color Map of Barrington Roads	
Building and Assessing Departments			
Building Permit – Residential/ Commercial/Multi-Family	\$10	Per \$1,000 of Construction Costs	
	·	Plus, Flat Fees: \$25-Building, \$50-Electrical, \$50-Plumbing,	
	\$50 min.	\$50-Mechanical (depending on required permits)	
Building Permit Renewal	\$50	Per Renewal	
Demolition Permit	\$75	Residential and Commercial	
Owner's List	\$100	Hard Copy or E-mail	
Planning and Zoning Departments			
Boundary Adjustment	\$150	Per Application	
	\$25	Voluntary Merger (no certified mail required)	
	\$10	Per Abutter (certified mail; including owner/professionals)	
	\$25	LCHIP (payable to the Registry of Deeds)	
Subdivision Regulations	\$10	Booklet	
Subdivision	\$300	Per Application	
	\$150	Per Lot	
	\$10	Per Abutter (certified mail; including owner/professionals)	
	\$25	LCHIP (payable to the Registry of Deeds)	
Site Plan Regulations	\$10	Booklet	
Site Plan Review	\$300	Major Site Plan Review (per application)	
	\$150	Minor Site Plan Review (per application)	
	\$10	Per Abutter (certified mail; including owner/professionals)	
Technical Review Group	\$350	Major Site Plan/Subdivision per application, \$175 subsequent	
3.4 Conditional Use Permit	\$150	Per Application	
9.6 Application/Special Permit	\$150	Per Application	
Zoning Ordinance	\$15	Booklet	
Zoning Variance	\$250	Posting/Public Notice	
	\$150	Per Variance Request	
	\$10	Per Abutter (certified mail; including owner/professionals)	
Distal Dameita	Pistol Permits \$10 Each - Valid for 4 Years		
Miscellaneous Fees Conics \$1 Each Double Sided Conv			
Copies	\$1 \$25	Each Double-Sided Copy Standard Unmarked Copy Hard Copy or F. mail Marked List	
Voter's Checklist	\$25 \$1/page	Standard, Unmarked Copy - Hard Copy or E-mail Marked List - Available in Hard Copy Only	
\$1/page - Available in Hard Copy Only			